DATA SHEET

HARVIA ELECTRIC HEATER

HARVIA KIP

JHEOW?2401

The Harvia KIP heater is a traditional wall-mounted sauna heater

with built-in controls. The heater is constructed with stainless

steel and includes a protective stone guard.

Features

Main material : Steel
HxWxD:23.6x161x11.0

D GTIN
JH60W2401 6417659027458

Output (kW)
6 kW

Net weight (kg) : 29.7
Installation location : Wall

Sauna room size min - max m3

170.0-300.0
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Sauna & Spa
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Spare parts

Product

Heating element 2000W/240V

Heating element 2000W 240V

Technical details

Technical data

Dimensions

Safety and installation
dimensions

Type / attribute
Color

Power output
Stone sizes

Stone amount (kg)
Product width
Product height
Product depth (mm)
Net weight (kg)
Gross weight
Package width
Package height
Package depth

Safety distance front (non-combustible materials)

Safety distance front (combustible materials)

Safety distance right side (combustible materials)
Safety distance left side (combustible materials)

safety distance to the side wall (combustible materials)
Safety distance (Ceiling)

Room min. height(depends on connections and therefore from output, star/delta)

HARVIA

Sauna & Spa

ID Pcs
Z5L-313 1
ZSK-7
SPZSL-313 3

JH60W2401
Stainless Steel
6 kW
?5-10 cm
4t
16.1
23.6
11
29.7
36
14.5
27.5
19.7

2

2
2
2
2
42
75



