HARVIA KIP

JH60W2401

The Harvia KIP heater is a traditional wall-mounted sauna heater with built-in controls. The heater is constructed with stainless steel and includes a protective stone guard.





Features

Main material : Steel Net weight (kg) : 29.7

ID	GTIN	Output (kW)	Sauna room size min - max m3
JH60W2401	6417659027458	6 kW	170.0-300.0

www.harvia.com print date : 30.06.2025

Spare parts

Product	ID	Pcs
Heating element 2000W/240V	ZSL-313	1
	ZSK-7	
Heating element 2000W 240V	SPZSL-313	3

Technical details

Technical data	Type / attribute	JH60W2401
	Color	Stainless Steel
	Power output	6 kW
	Stone sizes	Ø5–10 cm
	Stone amount (kg)	44
Dimensions	Product width	16.1
	Product height	23.6
	Product depth (mm)	11
	Net weight (kg)	29.7
	Gross weight	36
	Package width	14.5
	Package height	27.5
	Package depth	19.7
Safety and installation dimensions	Safety distance front (non-combustible materials)	2
	Safety distance front (combustible materials)	2
	Safety distance right side (combustible materials)	2
	Safety distance left side (combustible materials)	2
	safety distance to the side wall (combustible materials)	2
	Safety distance (Ceiling)	42
	Room min. height(depends on connections and therefore from output, star/delta)	75

www.harvia.com print date: 30.06.2025